WOOLPACK INN
BREAKFAST MENU

(8am - 12 noon)

Cereals

Toast (2 slices with jam or marmalade)
Bacon & Fried Egg Butty

Sausage & Fried Egg Butty

Fried Egg Butty

Lakeland Breakfast

Sausage, Bacon, Black Pudding, Mushrooms,
Tomato, Fried Egg & Toast

Full Breakfast & Breakfast Buffet (8am - 9.30am)
Help yourself cereals, juice, yoghurt, fresh fruit,
breads etc & Lakeland breakfast)
£15.00

2.75
2.75
5.00
5.00
3.00
8.50

Cafe Menu



Served 10am - 5pm

Flat White
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mochachino

All the above available with decaffeinated coffee

Hot Chocolate

Posh Hot Chocolate

(with cream marshmallows & flake)

Winter Warmers

(hot chocolate with a shot of rum or brandy or
amaretto or baileys)

House Tea

Earl Grey & Fruit Teas

Toasted Teacake
Homemade Scone

Add: Jam & Cream

Handmade Cake

2.50
2.00
2.50
2.80
2.80
3.50

2.75
3.50

5.25

2.50

2.80

2.50

2.50

1.00

3.50

Homemade Flatbreads (gf available on request)
Cumbrian Cheddar Cheese

Home Roasted Ham

Vegan Club:

Cheese, Caramelised Red Onion, Balsamic Roasted Beetroot
& Mixed Leaves

Hot Smoked Sea Trout:

with Mixed Leaves, Cucumber & Lemon & Mayo

Warm Homemade Flatbreads (gf available on request)
Bewley’s Cumberland Sausage & Ale Onions

Smoked Bacon, Brie & Caramelised Red Onion

Woolly Club:

Smoked Bacon, Roasted Chicken, Salad Mayo

Shredded Duck & Hoi Sin Sauce:

with cucumber & mixed leaves

BLT - Smoked Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Toasted Homemade Flatbreads (gf available on request)
Croque Monsieur:

Cheese ¢ Ham Toasted Flatbread

Veggie Croque Monsieur:

Cheese & Tomato toasted flatbread

All above are with salad on the side.
We also have mustard, chutney etc. on request

Chip Butty
Bacon Butty
Egg Butty

5.00
5.25

7.50

7.50

6.50
7.50

7.50

7.50

6.50

6.75

5.75

4.00
4.50
3.00



