WOOLPACK INN BREAKFAST MENU

(8am - 12 noon)

Cereals	2.75
Toast (2 slices with jam or marmalade)	2.75
Bacon & Fried Egg Butty	5.00
Sausage & Fried Egg Butty	5.00
Fried Egg Butty	3.00
Lakeland Breakfast	8.50
Sausage, Bacon, Black Pudding, Mushrooms,	
Tomato, Fried Egg & Toast	

Full Breakfast & Breakfast Buffet (8am - 9.30am) Help yourself cereals, juice, yoghurt, fresh fruit, breads etc & Lakeland breakfast) £15.00



Served 10am - 5pm

Flat White	2.50
Espresso	2.00
Americano	2.50
Cappuccino	2.80
Latte	2.80
Mochachino	3.50

All the above available with decaffeinated coffee

Hot Chocolate	2.75
Posh Hot Chocolate	3.50
(with cream marshmallows & flake)	
Winter Warmers	5.25
(hot chocolate with a shot of rum or brandy or	
amaretto or baileys)	
House Tea	2.50
Earl Grey & Fruit Teas	2.80
Toasted Teacake	2.50
Homemade Scone	2.50
Add: Jam & Cream	1.00
Handmade Cake	3.50

Homemade Flatbreads (gf available on request)	
Cumbrian Cheddar Cheese	5.00
Home Roasted Ham	5.25
Vegan Club:	7.50
Cheese, Caramelised Red Onion, Balsamic Roasted Beetroot & Mixed Leaves	
Hot Smoked Sea Trout: with Mixed Leaves, Cucumber	7.50
Warm Homemade Flatbreads (gf available on request)	
Bewley's Cumberland Sausage & Ale Onions	6.50
Smoked Bacon, Brie & Caramelised Red Onion	7.50
Woolly Club:	7.50
Smoked Bacon, Roasted Chicken, Salad Mayo	
Shredded Duck & Hoi Sin Sauce: with cucumber & mixed leaves	7.50
BLT - Smoked Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	6.50
Toasted Homemade Flatbreads (gf available on request)	
Croque Monsieur: Cheese & Ham Toasted Flatbread	6.75
Veggie Croque Monsieur: Cheese & Tomato toasted flatbread	5.75
All above are with salad on the side. We also have mustard, chutney etc. on request	
Chip Butty	4.00
Bacon Butty	4.50
Egg Butty	3.00